
         New Alipore College 

   Department of Philosophy 

      Remedial class routine 

Academic Session: 2021-2022(December-January) 
 

DAYS 10:30a.m- 

11:15am 

11:30a.m- 

12:15p.m 

12:30p.m- 

1:15p.m 

1:30p.m- 

2:15p.m 

2:30p.m- 

3:15p.m 

 

MONDAY 

 
 

 

 

3rdSem(G)- S.C. 1st Sem(H)- S.C. 
3rdSem(H)- S.P. 

1stSem(H) 

S.P. 

 
 

 

 

TUESDAY 5thSem(H)- N.S.G. 1stSem(G)N.S.G. 
5thSem(H)- S.C. 

3rdSem(H)- S.C.   
           

 

WEDNESDAY 

5thSem(G) DSE) 

S.P. 

5thSem(H)-S.C. 1stSem(H)N.S.G. 

 

 1stSem(H)- S.P. 

 

THURSDAY 

3rdSem(G)- N.S.G.   1st Sem(H)- 

N.S.G. 

 

 


