## **New Alipore College**

## **Department of Philosophy**

## Remedial class routine

Academic Session: 2021-2022(December-January)

DAYS	10:30a.m- 11:15am	11:30a.m- 12:15p.m	12:30p.m- 1:15p.m	1:30p.m- 2:15p.m	2:30p.m- 3:15p.m
MONDAY		3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem(G)- S.C.	1 <sup>st</sup> Sem(H)- <b>S.C.</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem(H)- <b>S.P.</b>	1 <sup>st</sup> Sem(H) S.P.	
TUESDAY	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem(H)- <b>N.S.G.</b>	1 <sup>st</sup> Sem(G) <b>N.S.G.</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem(H)- <b>S.C.</b>	3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem(H)- S.C.		
WEDNESDAY	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem(G) DSE) <b>S.P.</b>	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem(H)-S.C.	1 <sup>st</sup> Sem(H) <b>N.S.G.</b>		1 <sup>st</sup> Sem(H)- <b>S.P.</b>
THURSDAY	3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem(G)- <b>N.S.G.</b>			1 <sup>st</sup> Sem(H)- <b>N.S.G.</b>	